Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 167434
2 130128
3 142477
4 142592
5 102755
6 134474
7 142419
8 134328
9 142256
10 142764
11 142587
12 130452
13 142598
14 130108
15 142787
16 130225

Bib

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

: Male

Candidate Name

Bellybert merwiong
BETHWELL RANI
shanbok d marngar
JOHN SUN

TWIN UMBAH

JACKSON
NONGSIEJ
Kyrmenskhem
Wahlang

RAKESH B.
NONGRUM
Ambetstone Marak

BENINGSTONE
NONGNENG
KITBOK LANONG

KYNTON BANROI
KHARNAIOR
WANSHAILANG
LYNGDOH
KHRAWKUPAR
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT

SHRI KAMPHER
WANPYNTINGEN
SOHTUN

JULIAS A SANGMA

. SHILONG /01/12/2012/ 4
. 153
. 126
.27

Start Time

14:31:44:500

14:31:44:200

14:31:45:200

14:31:45:550

14:31:46:400

14:31:47:550

14:31:48:150

14:31:49:50

14:31:49:750

14:31:50:400

14:31:51:200

14:31:51:800

14:31:52:700

14:31:53:300

14:31:53:950

14:31:54:400

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
15:29:29:250

14:40:06:800

15:30:21:700

15:28:27:150

15:31:47:350

15:22:48:0

15:20:34:350

15:29:57:400

15:33:09:300

15:27:30:50

15:30:11:200

15:29:28:900

15:24:30:550

15:27:22:100

15:33:36:550

15:33:30:650

25

4

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

00:57:44:750

00:08:22:600

00:58:36:500

00:56:41:600

01:00:00:950

00:51:00:450

00:48:46:200

00:58:08:350

01:01:19:550

00:55:39:650

00:58:20:0

00:57:37:100

00:52:37:850

00:55:28:800

01:01:42:600

01:01:36:250

Marks
Obtained

130.0

0.0

125.0

67.5

0.0

160.0

87.5

125.0

0.0

140.0

125.0

130.0

155.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

Result

Q
NQ
Q
Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

130148

173601

142554

130179

142197

151545

142687

142235

144276

142251

142258

142236

134024

142574

130442

142093

142139

142173

142175

103088

142763

142505

142622

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

EVANTIS SYNJRI

ANTHONY
LYNGDOH
BANIT K SANGMA

LANGSKHEMBOR
KHARBUKI
Skhemborlang
Syiemlieh
LAMPHRANG

HARI BHANDARI
Anil Thapa
tngsrang d momin
Prabhu Nath Shukla
Sanjay Mishra

LAXMI NARAYAN
MISHRA

JERRY NELSON
RYNTATHIANG
BACKSTARNING
LYNGDOH
TANGRIK MEJONG
MOMIN

Palman Marak

Tengju Marak

Elevenson Wanniang

Skhemborlang
Lyngdoh
ORJIT MAKDOH

SURAJ NEWAR

ELONFIELD
NONGNENG
SHANPRU
G.DHIKKI MOMIN

14:31:55:750

14:31:55:800

14:31:56:800

14:31:57:350

14:31:58:0

14:32:35:250

14:31:58:550

14:31:59:100

14:31:59:800

14:32:00:450

14:32:01:200

14:32:00:900

14:32:01:250

14:32:01:850

14:32:02:500

14:32:03:150

14:32:04:0

14:32:04:550

14:32:05:350

14:32:06:50

14:32:06:950

14:32:07:600

14:32:08:500

15:31:08:500

14:44:18:700

15:30:59:700

15:17:00:750

15:24:40:50

15:25:22:500

15:19:16:850

15:26:26:350

15:19:03:50

15:25:24:750

15:30:48:750

15:26:41:150

15:21:53:650

15:22:12:800

15:29:10:250

15:24:16:550

15:24:09:650

15:19:03:0

15:20:18:0

15:23:27:750

15:25:48:550

15:23:53:750

15:24:40:150

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

16

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:59:12:750

00:12:22:900

00:59:02:900

00:45:03:400

00:52:42:50

00:52:47:250

00:47:18:300

00:54:27:250

00:47:03:250

00:53:24:300

00:58:47:550

00:54:40:250

00:49:52:400

00:50:10:950

00:57:07:750

00:52:13:400

00:52:05:650

00:46:58:450

00:48:12:650

00:51:21:700

00:53:41:600

00:51:46:150

00:52:31:650

60.0

0.0

60.0

190.0

155.0

155.0

180.0

145.0

180.0

150.0

125.0

0.0

170.0

165.0

65.0

155.0

155.0

92.5

87.5

160.0

150.0

160.0

155.0

NQ

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

142660

130046

142399

134007

134008

130289

142087

130353

142583

142888

142932

142382

130132

134200

130456

142525

142921

130414

134345

130006

130272

142614

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

MOON SHINE
NONGSEIJ
STARLINE R
MARAK
Dilsengbarkline R
Marak

ALFRED ROY
THABAH
HOPEFULLNESS
THABAH
FERDINAND
MACDONALD
KHARDUIT
Stadbok Lyngdoh
Nongbri

AMIR A SANGMA

DANIALKENNY
SYIEMLIEH
ABUL R MARAK

EVENINGSTAR
KHARKONGOR
ROYAL GIRI
KHARMIH
TESENG SANGMA

SAMKOPAR
LYNGDOH
AMIT RABHA

PRIDOM G.
SANGMA
SENGBA K. MARAK

RICHARD
KHARSYNTHIEW
KOMENWELL JANA

MALCOLM
NONGKHLAW
ALEX NONGKHLAW

SHRI HEMON
RABHA

14:32:09:250

14:32:10:50

14:32:10:900

14:32:11:500

14:32:12:550

14:32:13:150

14:32:13:950

14:32:15:250

14:32:16:800

14:32:18:0

14:32:18:800

14:32:19:550

14:32:20:300

14:32:21:200

14:32:21:900

14:32:22:550

14:32:23:400

14:32:24:250

14:32:25:0

14:32:25:750

14:32:26:400

14:32:26:700

15:27:34:550

15:27:54:550

15:27:49:900

15:27:33:650

15:23:41:500

15:32:21:550

15:20:33:650

15:21:30:300

15:16:22:400

15:17:02:150

15:26:33:100

15:24:29:900

15:24:04:50

15:23:56:150

15:27:12:600

15:27:12:300

15:24:03:950

15:21:26:850

15:25:07:500

15:22:40:750

15:21:09:500

15:21:00:700

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

24

25

00:55:25:300

00:55:44:500

00:55:39:0

00:55:22:150

00:51:28:950

01:00:08:400

00:48:19:700

00:49:15:50

00:44:05:600

00:44:44:150

00:54:14:300

00:52:10:350

00:51:43:750

00:51:34:950

00:54:50:700

00:54:49:750

00:51:40:550

00:49:02:600

00:52:42:500

00:50:15:0

00:48:43:100

00:48:34:0

140.0

140.0

140.0

70.0

160.0

0.0

87.5

170.0

195.0

195.0

145.0

0.0

160.0

160.0

145.0

145.0

160.0

0.0

155.0

82.5

0.0

175.0

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

130228

130131

142904

142835

142498

142823

142553

142628

130143

142626

130119

130055

130120

142814

142985

130464

800959

130267

130336

130386

130352

142975

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

AJMUDDIN
MOHAMED

RUDOLF CHESTAR

M DIENGDOH
TENFER
NONGBSAP
PHURSTALI
WARJRI
SHAPHRANG
LYNGDOH

PHAITSTARLY

WARJRI

ALFRED THABAH

BENSON CALVIN

POHDWENG

BHATA CHETTRI

SYNSHARLANG

SYIEMLIEH

JESLIN HUJON

LANGNIUH
LAKSHMON
MAWIONG
NEKSON

RYNTATHIANG

MR.

KYNSAIBORLANG

NONGRANG

SURAJ BISWA

PLEBAD KURBAH

SAMBAR MALIEH

RAPBORLANG
DOMINIC BADWAR

BEITLANG

MARBANIANG
WANSHAPHRANG

NONGBET
WANBOK
SYIEMSAD

STEVENSON R

14:32:27:300

14:32:28:200

14:32:28:250

14:32:28:850

14:32:29:900

14:32:30:400

14:32:31:100

14:32:31:750

14:32:33:250

14:32:34:350

14:32:35:250

14:32:34:750

14:31:43:500

14:31:44:700

14:31:45:500

14:31:46:350

14:31:46:700

14:31:46:950

14:31:48:450

14:31:49:250

14:31:49:400

14:31:50:600

15:29:47:700

15:23:12:600

15:26:04:650

15:24:13:150

15:28:29:850

15:23:02:950

15:24:44:400

15:35:05:350

15:21:39:450

15:21:34:200

15:22:32:750

15:22:32:750

15:22:25:200

15:28:08:900

15:21:27:350

15:29:59:250

15:31:03:550

15:26:02:350

15:34:25:300

15:20:26:0

15:14:52:100

15:19:20:50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:57:20:400

00:50:44:400

00:53:36:400

00:51:44:300

00:55:59:950

00:50:32:550

00:52:13:300

01:02:33:600

00:49:06:200

00:48:59:850

00:49:57:500

00:49:58:0

00:50:41:700

00:56:24:200

00:49:41:850

00:58:12:900

00:59:16:850

00:54:15:400

01:02:36:850

00:48:36:750

00:43:02:700

00:47:29:450

130.0

82.5

150.0

160.0

70.0

165.0

77.5

0.0

170.0

87.5

170.0

170.0

165.0

135.0

170.0

125.0

120.0

145.0

0.0

175.0

200.0

180.0

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

130113

130483

130265

109374

130062

142300

130255

130263

142223

144229

142501

142837

130475

130482

142298

142252

142546

130018

130081

142019

142299

130388

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

SANGMA

HETU R MARAK

RANJIT S SANGMA

DONBOR
BADUWAR
NINETEENSUNDAY
MARNGAR
GOLDENSIUS
NONGKHLAW
KULEN SANGMA

MICHEAL
LYNGKHOI
BANKER
KHARUMUID
Halen Ch Marak

14:31:51:350

14:31:52:0

14:31:52:850

14:31:53:700

14:31:54:400

14:31:55:250

14:31:55:650

14:31:56:650

14:31:57:550

NICHOLAS NITHIN T 14:31:58:150

SANGMA
KAMLESH KUMAR
CHOURASIYA
RAJESH SINGH

SIBISTON K
SANGMA
BIKRAM S SANGMA

AKASH GURUNG

Rudywanstep
Nongbri
EHBOKLANG
TANGLIEH
DAVIS ROY
MARBANIANG
BINOD THAKUR

MUKESH SINGH
SUBASH CHETTRI

SUNNY RANA

14:31:58:900

14:31:59:500

14:32:00:0

14:32:00:750

14:32:01:250

14:32:02:200

14:32:02:850

14:32:03:500

14:32:02:750

14:32:04:450

14:32:05:450

14:32:05:550

15:36:47:0

15:22:08:100

15:27:02:900

15:19:51:700

15:26:05:400

15:32:45:750

15:27:33:650

15:27:35:650

15:24:14:550

15:26:57:50

15:27:39:700

15:21:48:500

15:24:00:0

15:22:29:150

15:33:31:650

15:29:16:750

15:22:24:250

15:30:07:450

15:30:12:900

15:27:53:100

15:24:12:250

15:33:53:150

21

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

01:04:55:650

00:50:16:100

00:55:10:50

00:47:58:0

00:54:11:0

01:00:50:500

00:55:38:0

00:55:39:0

00:52:17:0

00:54:58:900

00:55:40:800

00:49:49:0

00:52:00:0

00:50:28:400

01:01:30:400

00:57:14:550

00:50:21:400

00:58:03:950

00:58:10:150

00:55:48:650

00:52:06:800

01:01:47:600

0.0

165.0

140.0

90.0

0.0

0.0

70.0

70.0

155.0

145.0

140.0

170.0

160.0

165.0

0.0

130.0

82.5

62.5

125.0

140.0

155.0

0.0

NQ
Q

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

130342

142671

134335

134016

130445

142697

142612

143000

142502

103204

142706

107711

142813

130402

130088

130377

108318

142964

142339

130337

142774

142075

134394

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

BAKITKURLANG
SYNMON
LALU SINGH

CLEFORTHR
MARAK
MANTUSH R
MARAK

BANKI PAUL
SHANGPLIANG
BANTEILANG
KHARPOMTIAH

TOGOR R. MARAK

BENING D. MARAK

KALEPTON
WANNIANG
KULARSKHEM
KHARKONGOR
MOHAN KOCH

Namborlang
Kharjana
FULLNINGSTAR
IAWPHNIEW
WANRAPLANG
WANNIANG
TENGRANG D
SANGMA

14:32:06:200

14:32:07:250

14:32:07:900

14:32:09:600

14:32:09:700

14:32:09:400

14:32:10:300

14:32:11:300

14:32:12:100

14:32:12:600

14:32:13:650

14:32:14:550

14:32:14:300

14:32:15:450

14:32:16:200

ALPHOT MYNSONG 14:32:17:0

KYRSHANBORLANG 14:32:17:150

LYNGDOH
STARMOON
KHARJANA

14:32:18:200

SENGNANG.D.SHIRA14:32:19:100

PYNSHNGAINLANG 14:32:19:750

NONGKHLAW
AIBORLANG
THANGKHIEW

14:32:20:500

Shemningstar Jyrwa 14:32:21:100

PROFULYA

14:32:22:750

14:40:48:50

15:23:55:550

15:25:42:300

15:29:40:750

15:24:22:450

15:29:02:400

14:58:02:100

15:27:12:100

15:24:21:550

15:29:50:0

15:34:35:550

15:27:39:400

15:24:29:200

15:27:42:750

15:22:14:400

15:17:03:850

15:19:03:850

15:31:01:600

15:21:25:500

15:19:01:250

15:29:56:950

15:22:51:550

15:27:49:400

4

25

25

25

25

25

10

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:08:41:850

00:51:48:300

00:53:34:400

00:57:31:150

00:52:12:750

00:56:53:0

00:25:51:800

00:55:00:800

00:52:09:450

00:57:37:400

01:02:21:900

00:55:24:850

00:52:14:900

00:55:27:300

00:49:58:200

00:44:46:850

00:46:46:700

00:58:43:400

00:49:06:400

00:46:41:500

00:57:36:450

00:50:30:450

00:55:26:650

0.0

160.0

150.0

130.0

155.0

135.0

0.0

140.0

155.0

130.0

0.0

140.0

155.0

140.0

170.0

97.5

92.5

125.0

170.0

185.0

130.0

165.0

70.0

NQ

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB
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129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

130355

142903

142970

142338

130409

142982

142404

130089

130416

130363

130244

112004

142344

142274

142625

142832

100470

130003

144448

130220

142047

130477

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

HAJONG
sengsil d sangma

TOBERNIC
MARBANIANG
BAREMDOR
DIENGDOH
BISHANBOK JANA

WANLANG DISIAR

BANLUMLANG
KHARSAHNOH
PINKU MYRTHONG

WAHID KHARBULI
SWISSCO SUN

ENBOKLANG
HUJON
KUPARFILL UMDOR

dilip nath

KUPBORLINDA
NONGSIANG
Thongmon Suting

PRECIOUSTONE
SYIEM
PERIGLESH K
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